

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 59346474

---

Data  
publicarii 26.07.21

Coduri CPV 44115210-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.348,74 RON - 2.348,74 RON

---

Descriere: MUFA GEBO 3/4 FI BUC 4 44.5375 178.15 MUFA GEBO 3/4 FE BUC 4 48.74 194.96 SURUB  
M10\*80 BUC 20 1.5125 30.25 PIULITA M10 BUC 20 0.168 3.36 ROB ARM 3/4 BUC 10 22.269  
222.69 SAPUN LICHID BUC 10 7.143 71.43 SAPUN 150GR BUC 300 3.7815 1134.45  
DOMESTOS BUC 10 8.403 84.03 SOLUTIE GRESIE BUC 10 9.244 92.44 SOLUTIE PARCHET BUC  
10 7.563 75.63 CIF CREAM BUC 10 8.403 84.03 DETERGENT VASE BUC 10 9.244 92.44 SACI  
MENAJ 35L BUC 10 4.622 46.22 SPUMA MARE BUC 2 19.33 38.66

---